
Ostens Minnescup 2018

Arboga, 2018-01-13

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

29kg
Lottningsprotokoll
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Plats

Pool A

1 Elian Hedberg BK Athén
2:21
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TÖ 12:0

43
FS 2:0

54
 2  9 14 3.II

2 Yusef Ahmed Västerås BK
TÖ 14:0

41
TÖ 12:0

44
 2  8 26 2.I

3 Helmer Tanskanen Mölntorps IK
0:24

04
0:28

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Oskar Fägersten Hallsbergs BK
FS 4:0

53
0:30

02
0:13

01
 1  5  4 5.III

Pool B

1 Aziz Tora Norbergs BK
FS 10:0

52
0:58

03 ÖS
 1  5 18 4.II

2 Wille Rosenstam Arboga AK
0:54

01 ÖS
0:22

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Mohammad Kuanysh Skövde ABK ÖS
FS 5:8

51
TÖ 12:0

42
 2  9 17 1.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Elian Hedberg - Oskar Fägersten

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Wille Rosenstam - Mohammad Kuanysh

1-ÖS Aziz Tora (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Elian Hedberg BK Athén 5 3.SS 12:10

Pool B 1 Aziz Tora Norbergs BK 0 4.03:28

Pool A 2 Yusef Ahmed Västerås BK 0 2.00:25

Pool B 3 Mohammad Kuanysh Skövde ABK 5 1.SS 0:2
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